Baseball / Baseball
Men / Messieurs Men / Messieurs
a f /

PRELIMINARIES USA 4 NCA 1 PRELIMINARIES CUB 19 AUS 8 PRELIMINARIES JPN 12 NED 2 PRELIMINARIES PRELIMINARIES JPN 7 CUB 8 PRELIMINARIES NED 16 AUS 6

Team Team H ' E Team R H Team 2 Team T8 20553 H Team H%E
USA 4 6 CuB 2 JPN 12 KOR 1 5 Japan 0 1 NED 1
NCA AUS 5 NED (=286 ITA 1 = Cuba 3 3 0 AUS T 2

TEAM: USA United States of America TEAM: CUB Cuba TEAM: JPN Japan TEAM: KOR Korea TEAM: JPN Japan TEAM: NED Netherlands
Coach: BERTMAN, J. Asst. Coach: POLK, Ronald Coach: FUENTES FLEITAS, Jorge  Asst. Coach: GONZALEZ ALMO, Luis Coach: KAWASHIMA, Katsuji Asst. Coach: OTAGAKI, Kozo Coach: KIM, Choong-Nam Asst. Coach: CHO, Doo-Bok Coach: KAWASHIMA, Katsuji Asst. Coach: OTAGAKI, Kozo Coach: LEURS, Jan Dick Asst. Coach: MAAT, Boudewijn
Batters POS AB R HRBI BB SO PO Batters POS AB R HRBI BB SO PO A Batters POS AB R HRBI BB SO PO Batters POS AB R HRBI BB SO PO Batters POS AB R HRBI BB SO PO Batters POS AB R HRBI BB SO PO
WILLIAMS, Jason ss 4 0 0 1 0 ESTRADA, Jose CE 2 6 0 0 TAKABAYASHI, Takayuki RF 2 1.1 LEE, Byoung-Kyu RF 0 0 0 1 TAKABAYASHI, Takayuki CF 9 01 CRANSTON, Jeffrey CE 3 0 2
OJEDA, Augie SS ULACIA, Luis LF 1 CF CHOI, Man-Ho CF SAIGO, Yasuyuki RF BALENTINA, Randolph c
KOTSAY, Mark LF CALDES, Miguel PR 0 NAKAMURA, Daishin CE KANG, Hyuk 1B TANI,Yoshitomo LE ten BOSCH, Giel 3B
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JONES, Jacque CF LF SAIGO,Yasuyuki PH KANG, Pil-Sun 3B IMAOKA, Makoto PH JOOST, Marcel RF
LEE, Travis 1B LINARES, Omar 3B RF JIN, Kab-Yong c NAKAMURA, Daishin PR KRUYT, Marcel DH
GLAUS, Troy 3B KINDELAN, Orestes DH 0 TANI,Yoshitomo LF AN, Hee-Bong DH LF KEMP, Adonis LF
ALLEN, Chad RF PACHECO, Antonio 2B 2 MATSUNAKA, Nobuhiko LEE, Dong 2B de BRUIN, Eric 1B
LeCROY, Matt DH PADILLA, Juan 2B 0 OKUBO, Hideaki CHO, Kyung-Hwam B 't HOEN, Evert-Jan SS
HINCH, A. J. c ISAAC, Rey RF 0 IGUCHI, Tadahito CHO, In-Sung PH DIX, Eddie 2B
MORRIS, Warren 2B VARGAS, Lazaro 1B 1 KUWAMOQOTO, Takao CHEA, Jong-Kook SS CORDEMANS, Rob P
HARKRIDER, Kip 2B HERNANDEZ, Alberto € 0 SATO,Tomoaki BACK, Jae-Ho PH NANNE, Tom P

2

0

1

3

3

00
Al 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
1.4 1
0 0

MATSUNAKA, Nobuhiko 11

OKUBO, Hideaki

IGUCHI, Tadahito

KUWAMOTO, Takao

NOJIMA, Masahiro

SATO, Tomoaki

5 FUKUDOME, Kosuke

ER BB SO ONO, Hitoshi

2 1 1 KIMURA, Jutaro

2 (Dl MORINAKA, Masao

MORI, Masahiko

Totals

Pitchers W/L/S P H

ONO, Hitoshi 113 4

KIMURA, Jutaro 32/3 3

MORINAKA, Masao 4 3

MORI, Masahiko 13 2

Totals 9:1/3 12
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BENSON, Kris PARET, Eduardo S8 FUKUDOME, Kosuke MUN, Dong-Hwan P NANNE, Paul
MONTES de OCA, Eliecer B
ROMERO, Osmany P
CONTRERAS, Jose Ariel P
Totals
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LOOPER, Braden
Totals

Pitchers H

BENSON, Kris 1
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IMAOKA, Makoto
MISAWA, Koichi

MORI, Masahiko

24 1 Totals

Pitchers W/L/S P ER SO Pitchers

MONTES de OCA, Eliecer w 118 MISAWA, Koichi

g ROMERO, Osmany 2 MORI, Masahiko
TEAM: NCA Nicaragua CONTRERAS, Jose Ariel s 423 Totals Batters POS AB R HRBI BB SO PO

Coach: SANCHEZ REYNOSA, Julio Asst. Coach: TORRES, Alejandro Totals 8 LIVERZIANI, Claudio RF 2 0.0 2
Batters POS AB R HRBI BB SO PO A TEAM: NED Netherlands VECCHI, Enrico CF 0
MORENO, Sandy €E 2 1 0 1 1 0 TEAM: AUS Australia Coach: LEURS, Jan Dick Asst. Coach: MAAT, Boudewijn CARROZZA, Luigi €
ZAMORA, Fredy PH 1 q 0 Coach: KNAPP, Donald Asst. Coach: DERKSEN, Robert Batters POS AB R HRBI BB SO PO CASOLARI, Francesco DH
G 0 0 Batters POS AB R HRBI BB SO PO CRANSTON, Jeffrey CE g 0 1 d'AURIA, Alberto 2B

AVELLAN, Jorge Luis 2B 4 HEWITT, Jason 2B 2 BALENTINA, Randolph (6 0 UBANI, Marco LF
PORRAS, Nemesio 1B 4 3B 0 ten BOSCH, Giel 3B ILLUMINATI, Pier Paolo 1B
ROA, Henry 3B 4 HINTON, Steven SS 2 JOOST, Marcel RF BAGIALEMANI, Ruggero 3B
BACA, Erasmo DH 4 THOMPSON, Stuart DH MARTIS, Edsel DH EVANGELISTI, Andrea SS
VEGA, Anibal LF 4 SCOTT, Andrew 1B KRUYT, Marcel LF CABALISTI, Roberto P
PADILLA, Jose Ramon S VAGG, Richard PH KEMP. Adonis LF Totals
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Totals
Pitchers P
CORDEMANS, Rob
NANNE, Tom
NANNE, Paul

Totals

Totals
Pitcher W/L/S P
MUN, Dong-Hwan L 8
Totals 8

1
0
0
1
1
0
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
6

P O O O = -2 b 6 © B O
o O ©o © - © O N = O = O o

0
0
0
6

o o © ot > B O O O O O = N
==

© 0o © -~ 2 O 4 O &~ & T O = N O
© o o'dvMiw o & o Nl o @ © o o

o o0 &~ ® &~ B 0 B OO =S & O B
O OO NN =0 N W2 N O 2 s O N

o oo -2 MMM O = & W OO
o v olE v Elo @ o l@o @ ofE >

1 0
6 0
0 0
1o
0 1
1.0
OS0)
10
150
0 1
12
00
0 0
0 0
B h

we oe o 2 o8 - 88 © © © @ o
NN W2 OB 0 o B oo oo —

0
1
0
0
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
4

N O o e - a

~
o
©
)
o
=3
w
~

i
o o o o B &2 N NS OO WO O O B &~ B

© o b o0 ©5 o©® N M oo oW = &

LOOPER, Braden

Totals
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TEAM: ITA Italy
Coach: AMBROSIONI, Silvano  Asst. Coach: VARRIALE, Salvatore
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TEAM: AUS Australia
Coach: KNAPP, Donald Asst. Coach: DERKSEN, Robert
Batters POS AB R HRBI BB SO PO
HEWITT, Jason 3B 110 010
HINTON, Steven SS 0
THOMPSON, Stuart DH 1
TEAM: CUB Cuba SCOTT, Andrew 1B
Coach: FUENTES FLEITAS, Jorge  Asst. Coach: GONZALEZ ALMO, Luis HYNES, David LE
Batters POS AB R HRBI BB SO PO RF
ESTRADA, Jose CE 2 2 0 2 McDONALD, Grant CF
ISAAC, Rey RF TUNKIN, Scott 2B
LINARES, Omar 3B MOORE, John €
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OSEJO, Julio Cesar C HYNES, David LE de BRUIN, Eric 1B Pitcher KINDELAN, Orestes DH LF
CARDOZE, Norman PH SHELDON-COLLINS, Matthew ‘t HOEN, Evert-Jan SS CABALISTI, Roberto PACHECO, Antonio 2B VOGLER, Peter RF
c MOORE, John WARD, Ruben PH Totals 1 CALDES, Miguel LF SHELDON-COLLINS, Matthew PH
DAVILA MONTIEL, Bayardo  SS McDONALD, Grant DIX, Eddie 2B VARGAS, Lazaro 1B
FLORES, Asdrudes P VOGLER, Peter KOHL, Geoffry HERNANDEZ, Alberto C
OBANDO VARELA, Omar DOUBLEDAY, Mark NANNE, Tom PARET, Eduardo S5
MAIRENA, Oswaldo TUNKIN, Scott JANSEN, Eelco LAZO, Pedro Luis P
Totals 33 WOUT, Daniel AJETE, Omar B
Pitchers W/L/S IP Totals LUIS, Omar P
FLORES, Asdrudes L 51/3 Pitchers W/L/S P Totals
OBANDO VARELA, Omar 3 KOHL, Geoffry B 5 Pitchers W/L/S P H
MAIRENA, Oswaldo 213 NANNE, Tom 1 LAZO, Pedro Luis 518 5
Totals 9 JANSEN, Eelco 13 AJETE, Omar 413 1
WOUT, Daniel 2/3 LUIS, Omar 13 0
Totals 7 Totals 10 6

0
0
1
0
0
1
0
0
0
2
R
1

© o 5 o ® ©o @ o

W o 6o O . W = o

UMPIRES

HP  YEAST, Davis

1B HERNANDEZ, Robert
2B TANAKA, Yoshikazu
3B DIAZ BLANCO, Nelson

SHELDON-COLLINS, Simon
NAKAMURA, Michael
LINDBERG, Sten

McNALLY, Andrew
HOWELL, Stuart

Totals
Pitchers W/L/S IP
SHELDON-COLLINS, Simon L= -1/3
NAKAMURA, Michael 13
LINDBERG, Sten 5
McNALLY, Andrew

HOWELL, Stuart

Totals
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WILLIAMS, Jeffrey
McNALLY, Andrew
NAKAMURA, Michael
LINDBERG, Sten
HOWELL, Stuart
TONKIN, Shane
Totals
Pitchers
WILLIAMS, Jeffrey
McNALLY, Andrew
NAKAMURA, Michael
LINDBERG, Sten
HOWELL, Stuart
TONKIN, Shane
Totals
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UMPIRES

HP  TANAKA, Yoshikazu

1B BENITO, Hensley

2B DIAZ BLANCO, Nelson

3B HERNANDEZ REYES, Jose
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UMPIRES UMPIRES

HP  JOHNSON, Glen | HP  HODGDON, Michael

1B TANCRED, Gerard 1B ROSARIO, Anibal UMPIRES

2B JACQUES, Leon 2B MARCHI, Roberto HP  BENITO, Hensley
3B ROSARIO, Anibal 3B JOHNSON, Glen 1B JACQUES, Leon
2B YEAST, Davis

3B LIM, Kyung-Ko
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UMPIRES

HP  LIM, Kyung-Ko

1B ALEXANDER, Richard

2B van GRONINGEN SCHINKEL, Fred
3B BONILLA BARBERENA, Alberto Jose

Baseball / Baseball Baseball / Baseball

LOUIS PENLAND JR » ALLISON A PENN » JANNA PENN « JEANNETTE A PENN « JENNIFERM PENN ¢ KEITH R PENN + LISA P PEN R PENN « oL HPENTER ¢ I M PENTON « A} « KATHYJ PENWELL * CRAIG A PEN?Z +« FRANCES PEOPLES « CHARLES PEPE + CHRISTAM PEPI-
+ TELISHA PENNAMON » TIMOTHY J PENNELL » MICHA PH PENNESI « ORAH K PENNEY » MATTHEW W PENNEY » A PENNEY = PAL E EP > E E SEPPER » H RIC F cK

H E P PATRICIA S S+ D THY PE » JONIH PER-LEE * ANGELA C PERA-
TON + JENNIFER L PENNINGTON + PATRICIA S PENNOCK » SHEILA M PENNOCK « SHIRLEY D PENNY « TINA E PENNY « MARTH/ ® ' 2 G A * AHIDEE M P A+ NANCY L PERALTA * WALTER D PERCEVECZ JR * UE » CHARLOTTE A PERDUE « LARA L PERDUE * MARK L PERDUE ¢

Source : Bibliotheque du CIO / IOC Library





